
Breakfast Menu
9am-11:30am

American Style Pancakes (v)

Topped with vanilla mascarpone, berry
compote, and a drizzle of maple syrup 

9.95

Shakshouka (v) (gf*)

Baked eggs, roasted sweet pepper, tomatoes,
eastern spices and focaccia

9.95

Full English (gf*)

Fried eggs, sausages, crispy streaky bacon,
Heinz baked beans, tomato, mushrooms,
hashbrown, black pudding and a slice of
bloomer bread

10.95

Veggie English (v)

Fried eggs, veggie sausages, Heinz baked
beans, tomato, mushrooms, hashbrown,
hummus and a slice of bloomer bread

10.95

Vegan English (ve)

Vegan sausages, Heinz baked beans, tomato,
mushrooms, falafel, hummus, guacamole and
a slice of bloomer bread

10.95

Halloumi (v) (gf*)

Served with guacamole, hummus, spicy
tomato chutney and bloomer bread

9.95

French Toast (v)

Thick sliced brioche, topped with vanilla
mascarpone and maple syrup

6.95

Toasted Bloomer Bread (v) (ve*)

Served with butter. 
Please ask if you would like jam or
marmalade

3.95

Toasted Teacake (V) 3.95

Served with butter. 
Please ask if you would like jam or
marmalade

Streaky Bacon Bun (gf*) 5.50

Sausage Bun (gf*) (v*) 5.50

Egg Bun (gf*) (v) 5.50

Add Extras?

Crispy Streaky Bacon

2 Sausages

2 Vegan Sausages

2 Fried Eggs

Halloumi

2 Hashbrowns

Guacamole

Mushrooms

Eggs Benedict (gf*)

Poached eggs, crispy streaky bacon, topped
with hollandaise sauce, on bloomer bread

9.95

Poached Eggs (v) (gf*)

Served on sliced bloomer bread

6.95

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.50

1.50

Smoothies - Passion Storm - peach, pineapple, papaya, passionfruit juice, guava, aloe vera, apple 3.95
Strawberry Fantasy- strawberry, banana, apple 3.95

Green Reviver - banana, kale, mango, lemongrass, apple 3.95

Kombucha - Ginger & lemon 2.80
Raspberry lemonade 2.80


