





Breakfast Menu

9am-11:30am

American Style Pancakes (v)	9.95	Eggs Benedict (gf*)	9.95
Topped with vanilla mascarpone, berry compote, and a drizzle of maple syrup		Poached eggs, crispy streaky bacon, topped with hollandaise sauce, on bloomer bread	
Shakshouka (v) (gf*)	9.95	Toasted Bloomer Bread (v) (ve*)	3.95
Baked eggs, roasted sweet pepper, tomatoes, eastern spices and focaccia		Served with butter. Please ask if you would like jam or marmalade	
Full English (gf*)	10.95	marmarade	
Fried eggs, sausages, crispy streaky bacon,		Toasted Teacake (V)	3.95
Heinz baked beans, tomato, mushrooms, hashbrown, black pudding and a slice of bloomer bread		Served with butter. Please ask if you would like jam or marmalade	
Veggie English (v)	10.95	Streaky Bacon Bun (gf*)	5.50
Fried eggs, veggie sausages, Heinz baked beans, tomato, mushrooms, hashbrown, hummus and a slice of bloomer bread		Sausage Bun (gf*) (v*)	5.50
nummus and a stice of bloomer bread		Egg Bun $(gf^*)(v)$	5.50
Vegan English (ve)	10.95	Add Extras?	
Vegan sausages, Heinz baked beans, tomato, mushrooms, falafel, hummus, guacamole and a slice of bloomer bread		Crispy Streaky Bacon 2.00	0
Holloumi (v) (af*)	9.95	2 Sausages 2.00	0
Halloumi (v) (gf*)	9.93	2 Vegan Sausages 2.00	0
Served with guacamole, hummus, spicy tomato chutney and bloomer bread		2 Fried Eggs 2.00	0
French Toast (v)	6.95	Halloumi 2.00	0
Thick sliced brioche, topped with vanilla mascarpone and maple syrup		2 Hashbrowns 2.00	0
Poached Eggs (v) (gf*)	6.95	Guacamole 1.50	0
		Mushrooms 1.50	0
Served on sliced bloomer bread			

Smoothies - Passion Storm - peach, pineapple, papaya, passionfruit juice, guava, aloe vera, apple 3.95

<u>Strawberry Fantasy</u>- strawberry, banana, apple 3.95

Green Reviver - banana, kale, mango, lemongrass, apple 3.95

Kombucha -

Ginger & lemon 2.80 Raspberry lemonade 2.80